
MIKOŁAJKOWY TURNIEJ JUDO
BOCHNIA

10.12.2023

FU15-52 

ŚWIDERSKA

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 9 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SZUMNY

KROPIELNICKA-DĘBEK

00s1 - 10s2 [2:17]

DECJulia

10s1 - 00s3 [7:27]

ŚWIDERSKA

GROMADZKA
- [] 10 - 00s1 [2:49] 

DEC 

00 - 10 [2:36]

7 Natal i a KRĘŻEL
POL/Ukemi Judo Wolbrom 

1 Jul i a DEC
POL/UKJ Millenium 

2 Antoni na SZUMNY
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

3 Ol i wi a ŚWIDERSKA
POL/Żak Kielce 

3 Al eksandra KNAPIK
POL/PM Tarnów 

5 Jess i ca TUREK
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 
ROKSANA KROPIELNICKA-DĘBEK
POL/UKS Yuukan 
Natal i a GROMADZKA
POL/PM Tarnów 

13
ŚWIDERSKA Ol i wi a
POL/Żak Kielce 

19

21

TUREK Jess i ca
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

KNAPIK

KRĘŻEL
- [] 

KNAPIK Aleksandra

10s1 - 01s1 [5:10] 

20

22

V17

ŚWIDERSKA Oliwia

1

BUTANOWICZ Lena

ŚWIDERSKA Ol i wi a
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

POL/Żak Kielce 

2

SZUMNY Antoni na
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

9

14
GROMADZKA Natal i a
POL/PM Tarnów 

15
KNAPIK Al eksandra
POL/PM Tarnów 

16
KRĘŻEL Natal i a
POL/Ukemi Judo Wolbrom 

- {] 

10 - 00 [0:55] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [1:38] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

00 - 10 [0:40] 

SZUMNY

GROMADZKA

- [] 

3

GROMADZKA Natal i a
POL/PM Tarnów 

4

KROPIELNICKA-DĘBEK ROKSANA
POL/UKS Yuukan 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

KROPIELNICKA-DĘBEK

17

KNAPIK

- [] 

DEC

TUREK
01s1 - 00 [3:00]

5

KNAPIK Al eksandra
POL/PM Tarnów 

6

DEC Jul i a
POL/UKJ  Millenium 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

DEC

TUREK

- [] 

7

TUREK Jess i ca
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

8

KRĘŻEL Natal i a
POL/Ukemi Judo Wolbrom 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

KRĘŻEL

18

00s2 - 10 [7:38] 

23

SZUMNY Antonina

10s1 - 00 [3:43]

00 - 11 [0:51] A 

Julia 

R
ep
ec
h
a
g
e 

B 

C 

D 

ŚWIDERSKA 
Oliwia 

KNAPIK 
Aleksandra 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

POL/UKJ  Millenium 

POL/Żak Kielce 

POL/PM Tarnów 

KROPIELNICKA-DĘBEK ROKSANA
POL/UKS Yuukan 


